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SCHEDULED EVENTS
& ENTERTAINMENT

MARCH

3

11
12
16

18
23
pL
25
26

Music with Ted Powers

2:30 PM

Movie Night — Movie to be determined 6:30 PM

Music with Alexandria

St. Patrick’s Day Party with
Music with Richie Bern

Music with John Kelly
Music with Bill Foley

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Movie Night — Movie to be determined 6:30 PM

Music with Kalifornia Karl
Catholic Mass

APRIL

Music with Neil Lipson

Easter Dinner with
Music by John Guido

Music with Alexandria
Animal World Experience
Movie Night

Music with John Kelly
Catholic Mass

Music with Kalifornia Karl
Music with Gary Leanues
Movie Night

MAY

7
10

12
13
14
)
21
27
28

Music with Kalifornia Karl
Mother’s Day Social with
Music by John Guido

Movie Night

Music with Richie Bern
Music with John Kelly
Music with Alexandria
Catholic Mass

Music with Ted Powers
Movie Night

10:30 AM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM

10:30 AM

2:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM

Senior Whole Health Coordinates the Care You

All your Medicare and MassHealth Standard

Call Cheryl Vignone, Business Office Manager

SENIOR WHOLE HEALTHg

Need When You Need it.
benefits and plus we add more.

at Blaire House of Milford
508.473.1272 ext. 3508
or cvignone@egmcare.com

Resident Jeanine Belli enjoying a visit with a kitten during
our most recent visit with Barn Babies in February!
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Max Coleman is turning 100! (3/8)
Karen Letalien (3/28)

April Birthdays
Joe Vieira (4/4), Jill Manning (4/7)
Esther Hicks (4/8)

May Birthdays
Lorraine Dacey (5/5), Daniel Tilton (5/8)
Joanne Taylor (5/15), Sandra Miller (5/22)
Jeannine Belli (5/30)

A Message from Kyle Romano,
Executive Director

Greetings to all at the Blaire House Community,

We are looking forward to all the sights and
sounds that come with spring. We are excited
for the warmer weather and the Easter Family
Dinner. We are also looking forward to utilizing
our beautiful outdoor patio for the first time this
year. It will be great for our residents to get a
breath of fresh air after the winter season.

Best regards,

Kyle Romano, Executive Director

Resident Russell Pennell enjoying the snake that was
displayed at the Animal World Experience.

A Message from Michael Croteau,
Activities Director

Greetings to everyone,

Hope you all had a great holiday season! | am proud
to announce at our first bake sale in 2020 we raised
$350.00. This is very exciting news as the money
will be going directly toward the resident activities.
We had a pizza party on Tuesday, February 18th,
which happened directly because of all the success
generated from the bake sale. I'm sure | can speak
for everyone that we are all looking forward to
the nicer weather and being back outside on our
beautiful patio.

Yours truly,
Michael Croteau, Activities Director

Activity staff Faith Cavanagh and Resident Council Co-
President Deb Bellavance were all smiles at our recent
Blaire House of Milford bake sale.

RESIDENTS BUS OUTINGS:
Please see monthly Activity Calendar

MONTHLY HAPPENINGS:

Pastor Mike:
Every Tuesday at 10:00 AM

Communion with St. Mary of the Assumption:
Every Wednesday at 10:00 AM (except the week
of the Catholic Mass)

Resident Council &
Dining Committee Meeting:
Last week of each month. See monthly activity
calendar for exact dates.

Coffee & Greeting:
Every morning at 9:00 AM

Bingo:

Every Tuesday, Thursday, and Saturday at 1:45 PM
(unless there is scheduled entertainment or a
special facility event)

Word Games:

Every Monday morning at 10:00 AM

Movie Night
Twice monthly at 6:30 PM. See monthly activity
calendar for exact dates.

Bus Outings:
There will be an outing in the months of March and
May. See monthly activity calendar for exact dates.




